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I would like to sign up for the following:
(Please check the membership of your choice.)

Non-Profit 

Small Business 

Donor

Sponsor

Patron

Benefactor

Sustaining Partner

($150)

($250)

($500)

($1,000)

($5,000)

($10,000)

($25,000+)

Thank you for your support of Emerge Gallery & Art Center, 
home of the Pitt County Arts Council. 

Emerge Gallery & Art Center is a 501(c)(3)
non-profit organization. Your donation is tax deductible. 

(252) 551-6947 | info@emergegallery.com | www.emergegallery.com
404 Evans St. Greenville, NC 27858
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Your memberships help us make the arts accessible to the 

entire community. 100% of your membership is 
tax-deductible. We will market for your business and let the 
community know that you are a community arts supporter!

Non-Profit $150
Benefits include monthly event mailings and bi-annual 
ArtZine, company name listed in ArtZine, company 
name on sponsorship page of website, and two tickets 
to our annual event.

Small Business $250
Benefits include monthly event mailings and bi-annual 
ArtZine, company name in ArtZine, company name on 
sponsorship page of website, one Family Membership 
package, and two tickets to our annual event.

Donor $500
Benefits include monthly event mailings and bi-annual 
ArtZine, company name in ArtZine, company name on 
sponsorship page of website, two Family Membership 
packages, and two tickets to our annual event.

Sponsor $1,000
Benefits include monthly event mailings and bi-annual 
ArtZine, company logo in ArtZine, company logo on 
sponsorship page of website, two Family Membership 
packages, and four tickets to our annual event.

Patron $5,000
Benefits include monthly event mailings and bi-annual 
ArtZine, company logo in ArtZine, company logo on 
sponsorship page of website, four Family Membership 
packages, and six tickets to our annual event.

Benefactor $10,000
Benefits include monthly event mailings and bi-annual 
ArtZine, company logo in ArtZine, company logo on 
sponsorship page of website, six Family Membership 
packages, eight tickets to our annual event, and 
company logo listed on one exhibition postcard.

Partner $25,000
Benefits include monthly event mailings and bi-annual 
ArtZine, company logo in ArtZine, company logo on 
sponsorship page of website, ten Family Membership 
packages, ten tickets to our annual event, company 
logo listed on one exhibition postcard, one free three 
hour facility rental for private events, and company 
logo on our main page on website.


